Notification of transactions in Greentech Energy Systems A/S' shares and other securities linked to such shares, carried out by executive employees and close relations of executive employees.

Pursuant to section 28a of the Danish Securities Trading Act, Greentech Energy Systems A/S shall submit information on transactions in Greentech Energy Systems A/S' shares and other securities linked to such shares, carried out by executive employees and close relations of executive employees.

Name	Peter Høstgaard-Jensen
Position	Chairman of the Board of Directors
Issuer	Greentech Energy Systems A/S
ISIN code	DK0010240514
Name	Shares
Transaction	Purchase
Trading date	27 – 28 November 2014
Market	NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen A/S
No. of shares	7,500
Market value	52,997.73 DKK

## The Board of Directors

## Contact:

Peter Høstgaard-Jensen, Chairman of the Board of Directors, Tel: +45 40 10 88 71 Alessandro Reitelli, CEO, Tel: +45 33 36 42 02

Greentech Energy Systems A/S – Kongens Nytorv 28, 2 – DK - 1050 Copenhagen K – www.greentech.dk

